

17 June 2013

DSV A/S ISSUES CORPORATE BONDS

Company Announcement No. 502

Disclaimer

The information contained herein is not for release, publication or distribution, directly or indirectly, in or into the United States, Canada, Japan or Australia or any other jurisdiction in which such release, publication or distribution would be unlawful.

This announcement does not constitute an offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy securities in DSV A/S in the United States, Canada, Japan or Australia or any other jurisdiction.

DSV A/S has today completed the bookbuilding process for a DKK 1.0 billion senior unsecured corporate bond issue. The bonds are seven—year instruments maturing on 24 June 2020 and have a denomination of DKK 10,000 and bear a fixed interest rate of 3.50% pa.

The net proceeds of the bond issue will be used for general financing purposes of the DSV Group.

Danske Bank A/S and Nordea Bank Danmark A/S have acted as joint bookrunners.

DSV A/S intends to apply for trading and official listing of the bonds on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen A/S.

Any questions may be addressed to Flemming Ole Nielsen, Investor Relations Director, tel. +45 43 20 30 40.

Yours sincerely, DSV A/S